
 VWA-Trial･ﾀｲﾑｱﾀｯｸｸﾗｽ 2本目 2019 / 10 / 22   :     

総合結果表 Weather :Cloudy

Track :Dry

1 126 EC100SSS 1 佐渡   丹 AdenauCarreraS Porsche 991ｶﾚﾗS/3.0 1'55.142 2 / 3 142.666
2 161 VWA-T-0 1 手島  貴樹 JfacﾊﾟﾝﾀﾞGOLFR VW ｺﾞﾙﾌⅥR/2.0 1'59.968 3 / 7 4.826 4.826 136.927
3 160 VWA-T-1 1 森   啓玲 Jfac S1 Audi S1/2.0 2'01.067 3 / 7 5.925 1.099 135.684
4 127 EC100SS 1 森     智之 Adenau S1 Audi S1/2.0 2'02.799 3 / 5 7.657 1.732 133.770
5 125 EC100SS 2 加藤  哲也 TK Racing 92M3R BMW 92M3/4.0 2'03.307 2 / 6 8.165 0.508 133.219
6 88 EC100S 1 畑野  祐人 畑野自動車ｳﾞｧﾝﾃｰｼﾞ Aston Martin ヴｧﾝﾃｰｼﾞ/4.3 2'05.781 6 / 6 10.639 2.474 130.598
7 128 EC100 1 井草  一寿 園長 2号 VW GOLF 7R/2.0 2'05.924 4 / 6 10.782 0.143 130.450
8 162 VWA-T-2 1 佐々木 祐徳 S3sedan Audi S3 ｾﾀﾞﾝ/2.0 2'07.760 5 / 6 12.618 1.836 128.575
9 172 RS100 1 中西  真備 めがねRB7 Renault ﾒｶﾞｰﾇRS/2.0 2'09.024 4 / 6 13.882 1.264 127.316
10 121 EC100S 2 小林  大悟 V8VantageS麻呂号 AstonMartin V8 VantageS/4.7 2'10.566 7 / 7 15.424 1.542 125.812
11 59 EC100 2 郷田  鉄生 ﾗｼﾞｱﾙNo1TEZZO124 124ｽﾊﾟｲﾀﾞｰ/1.4 2'10.728 5 / 7 15.586 0.162 125.656
12 188 EC100H 1 折笠  俊輔 ｼｪｲｸﾀﾞｳﾝ135 BMW 135i/3.0 2'11.068 3 / 6 15.926 0.340 125.330
13 96 AR100 1 橋本   崇 ｼﾞｪﾉｳﾞｧGTV GTV/ 2'11.458 6 / 7 16.316 0.390 124.959
14 170 RS100 2 荒金  伸二 ﾒｶﾞｰﾇ3RS Renault ﾒｶﾞｰﾇ3 RS/2.0 2'11.840 4 / 7 16.698 0.382 124.596
15 82 AR100 2 井上  徳昭 GRATO156ｲﾉｳｴ 156GTA/3.2 2'12.577 7 / 7 17.435 0.737 123.904
16 173 RS100 3 大竹  雅俊 ﾙﾉｰ Renault ﾒｶﾞｰﾇ RS/2.0 2'13.501 7 / 7 18.359 0.924 123.046
17 84 AR100 3 國吉  和男 ｺﾀﾂﾑﾘｷﾞﾗｷﾞﾗGTA 156GTA/3.2 2'18.199 2 / 6 23.057 4.698 118.863
18 91 AR100 4 馬場   司 mattyan28 147GTA/3.2 2'20.048 4 / 4 24.906 1.849 117.294
19 163 VWA-T-4 1 植松  佳光 H22本宮二後針孔長 VW GolfR/2.0 2'20.454 5 / 7 25.312 0.406 116.955
20 89 EC100 3 會澤  崇史 Audi S3/2.0 2'20.626 2 / 5 25.484 0.172 116.812
21 171 RS100 4 補永  拓実 CLIO16V Renault ｸﾘｵ16V/1.8 2'20.721 6 / 6 25.579 0.095 116.733
22 67 EC100 4 今野  裕弥 VW GOLF 7R/2.0 2'20.725 2 / 5 25.583 0.004 116.730
23 80 AR100 5 垣沼  紫乃 かきぴｰ ABARTH ｸﾞﾗﾝﾃﾞﾌﾟﾝﾄ/1.4 2'22.503 6 / 6 27.361 1.778 115.273
24 35 EC100H 2 宇田川 喜正 996GT3 Porsche 996 GT3/3.6 2'25.604 4 / 6 30.462 3.101 112.818
25 97 EC100S 3 北川  陽介 ｸﾞﾘｸﾞﾘｰﾝ ULTIMA sports/3.5 2'25.921 4 / 5 30.779 0.317 112.573
26 49 EC100H 3 蔵留  昌也 Lotus Exige FIAT ﾌﾟﾝﾄ HGT/1.7 2'25.985 4 / 5 30.843 0.064 112.524
27 22 EC100H 4 宇田川 喜浩 996ｶﾚﾗ4 Porsche 996 ｶﾚﾗ4/3.6 2'28.635 3 / 6 33.493 2.650 110.518
28 120 EC100H 5 市川  隆之 PREMO@畑野自動車 Lotus ｴｷｼｰｼﾞ/1.8 2'28.958 5 / 5 33.816 0.323 110.278
29 79 AR100 6 笠間  広幸 元気なTS 147TS/2.0 2'33.472 6 / 6 38.330 4.514 107.035
30 90 AR100 7 増本  敏文 ﾊﾞﾗﾆ147 147TS/2.0 2'39.074 2 / 5 43.932 5.602 103.265

122 EC100SSS 今野   智 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪｹｲﾏﾝS Porsche ｹｲﾏﾝS/3.4 未出走
123 EC100SSS 堀口   潤 白720S KOR McLaren 720S/4.0 未出走
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